SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES

reverse side)	36.	(45	- 20	143	9
	I A LEAS	e Di	ESIGNATI	ON AND	SERIAL.	NO.

							1076/201	べた / ライー	
	DEPARTMENT	OF THE IN	ITERI	OR		ĺ	5. LEASE DESIGNATION		
	GEOLOG	ICAL SURVE	Y				NM-03153		
APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, D	EEPE	N, OR F	LUG BA	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME	
la. TYPE OF WORK	L X	DEEPEN [UG BAC	1	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	/ME	
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL X GA	S OTHER		SIN	E X	MULTIPL ZONE		8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	E	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR							0. H. Randel		
Energy Re	serves Group, I	nc.					9. WELL NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR			R	ECE	IVE	- D	12		
P.O. Box	3280, Casper, W	Y 82602				- L	10. FIELD AND POOL, O		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Re	port location clearly and	in accordance with	h any St	ate Verburrein	eats 985		Gallegos Gal	lup Assoc	
A t cutings	ε 1690' FEL (S	W/NE)					11. SEC., T., B., M., OR E AND SURVEY OR AR		
		_	FARMU	J OF LAN	D MANAGE	MENT	6		
At proposed prod. zone FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA Same							Sec. 15-T26N-R11W		
	ND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE'				12. COUNTY OR PARISH	13. STATE	
	tely 16.5 miles				IM.		San Juan	NM	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO		Journ 01 1	16. No.	OF ACRES I	N LEASE		F ACRES ASSIGNED	·	
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE I.		350'		1920		10 Ti	WELL 180		
(Also to nearest drig	. unit line, if any)		10 pro	POSED DEPTE		20. ROTA	RY OR CABLE TOOLS		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED,					otary				
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THI	S EDITOR, 111		EDATIO		1775		22. APPROX. DATE WO	RK WILL START*	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe		DRILLING OP	ERATIO	NS AUTHOR	MZED ARE		As soon as a		
6366' GR		SUBJECT TO	CUMPLI	ANCE WITH	ATTACHED	<u> </u>	110 30011 40 3		
23.	P	ROPOSED CASE	ten 7 MP	VORMENTIN	G PROGRA	М			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	оот	SETTING	DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEME	NT	
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#		300	!	20	00 sx.		
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	10.5	#	5650	†	1,62	25 sx.		
			-						

This action is subject to technical and procedural review pursuant to 43 CFR 3165.3 and appeal pursuant to 43 CFR 3165.4.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any. 24. TITLE Administrator, Field Serv. (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED PERMIT NO. _ AS AMENDED TITLE . APPROVED BY __ CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

		All distances must be I		eries of the Section		Well No.
Operator			Ledse			12
	ERVES GROUP	T =	RANDALL	County		
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range 11W	1 '	Juan	
G	15.	26N	11%	Jan	Juan	
Actual Footage Loca		Iomth	1690	6 6	East	line
1670	10011 1110	Worth line and	Pool	feet from the		Dedicated Acreage:
Ground Lavel Elev:	Producing For Gallup		Gallegos	Gallup	1	80 Acres
6366					3 .7	
1. Outline the	e acreage dedica	ated to the subject w	ell by colored p	encil or hachure	marks on the	le plat below.
				_3 : 1; fo. sk		harner (hath as to working
		dedicated to the wel	I, outline each	and identity the	ownership t	hereof (both as to working
interest ar	id royalty).	-				
	, ,	liff awaasahin is	dedicated to the	well have the	interests of	all owners been consoli-
3. If more tha	in one lease of	annerent ownership is	ing atc?	, werr, ware me		
dated by c	ommunitization,	unitization, force-pool	ing. cit:			İ
- v		answer is "yes," type	of consolidation			
Yes	No It s	inswer is yes, type	or consortation			
76	is "no" list the	owners and tract des	crintions which	have actually b	een consolid	ated. (Use reverse side of
	f necessary.)	VIII.213 CIT II I		<u> </u>		
N = 11 = 11	hla will be assim	ned to the well until a	ll interests have	been consolida	ated (by con	nmunitization, unitization,
No allowal	ling or otherwise	e) or until a non-standa	rd unit, eliminat	ing such interes	sts, has been	a approved by the Commis-
sion.	ring, or otherwise	o, or units a non branda		5		
Sion.					1	
			1/ 1/			CERTIFICATION
Ţ	1		i,			
	'			l l		certify that the information con-
1	1	1	d /		The state of the s	erein Is true and complete to the
ļ.	1	X	179	ļ	best of	ny knowledge and belief.
	1)	7 (16.30	
	1	1			Name	The state of the s
	_	1_1_				m J. Fiant
			1 V		Position	
	1		A	1690'		strator, Field Service
	1	J.			Company	
	1		/		Energy	Reserves Group, Inc.
	1	1	1		Date	
İ	Sec	. 1	1		5-3-85	
	i		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u></u>	9 30 50 6	
	ı		1	11 13	I hereb	y certify that the well location
	1	7 ~		" JUH 2		on this plat was plotted from field
	i	15	1			factual surveys made by me or
	1		,	Ci.		y supervision, and that the same
	1			Dis	is true	and correct to the best of my
	İ			_	knowle	ige and bellef.
	,	RE	CEIVE	:_'		
	!					
	l .		MAY 3 0 1985		Date Surv	eyed - 2 2
		PUDEAU	OF LAND MANAG	E.VIEN I	1 1	1 24, 1985
	1	FARMING	TON RESOURCE	AREA	· · ·	d Professional Engineer
	1		1		1 1 1	and Surveyor
	1		1		1 -2	ABKIN. K
	1		I		Fred	B. Kerr Jr.
	1				Certifica	te Noti
•		ale: 1"=1000"			3950	No. of the last of

